225x200mm konzole hnéda 22kg

» PRO TRUHLARE » KONZOLE, PODPERY

SEZAM Chrudim, s. r. 0.
Pardubicka 176, CHRUDIM, 53701

Dodavatelské ¢islo
EAN

Kéd produktu
Baleni

045038

8590531450389

04050-4864
1Ks

rlizné varianty

Dostupnost sklad SEZAM :

Parametry
Barva

vice nez 20 ks

Hnéda

+420 776 801 114
velkoobchod@sezam-chrudim.cz
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